Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2024
TC Wegberg (1171)
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Anlage
(Ophover Muhle) Forst 14b, 41844 Wegberg
G 02434-2202 info@tc-wegberg.de

Sportwart/in
Bennemann, Jurgen
T 0160 93312364 juergen.bennemann@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Herbst, Axel
T 015229223434 asherbst@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1| 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Lothar Mehl
m 0173 5201988; lothar.mehl@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wiederhold, Marcel
Hummelsheim, Claus
Lingen, Ludger
Mees, Jan Paul
Weil3, Stefan
Gronau, Bjorn
Erdmann, André
Forchel, Carsten
Weingran, Jens
Mehl, Lothar
Muhsal, Mathias
Gronau, Benjamin
Fischermann, Harold
Ottensmann, Volker
Peschel, Oliver
Lex, Christian
Aichberger, Carsten
Mielke, Patrick
Schorn, Rudiger
Schmalen, Dirk
Schwatze, Marcel

Tufilli, Gianluca (ITA N)

ID-Nr.

17551781
16602346
16991020
17902214
17104380
17954377
17552638
17701673
17853758
16002589
17702599
18156449
17556523
17955305
17556380
18255696
16855924
17656839
16303209
18255914
18454846
17656732

LK
LK9,4
LK10,2
LK16,2
LK16,5
LK16,6
LK18,6
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK23,1
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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